VENDOR

25Q-2435 WCHD DEMOLITION & DEBRIS REMOVAL-813 LEXINGTON AVENUE

ILLINOIS

BID TAB

WINNEBAGO COUNTY

BID OPENING - AUGUST 25, 2025 @ 11:00 AM

N-Trak Group, LLC.

Tiles in Style, LLC.

Strategic Demolition
& Excavation

Northern lllinois
Service Co.

Eagle Biomass, Inc.

PRICE

$17,444

$43,200

$20,500

$17,590

$37,375

Winnebago County Purchasing Department

404 Elm St, Rm 202, Rockford, IL61101 | www.wincoil.gov

Phone: (815) 319- 4380 | Email: purchasing@purchasing.wincoil.gov




